
4ëme Ronde en Pays de GRAS

08/04/2017 17:18:42
PROVISOIRE ZR01-ZR04
POS  Num Pilote / Copilote Voiture TOTAL CH ZR01A
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1 1 MANEVAL D - CUOQ B      FIAT 124                    37.1        0      0.8      2.2      4.4      2.7      2.6      1.3      2.0      2.9      1.2     20.1        2      1.4      0.3      3.1      3.7      8.5        5     -0.2      2.3      3.8      1.7      8.0        1      0.0 1

2 33 MICHELET G - PORCHERON C FORD SIERRA COSWORTH        53.6        0      2.5      2.4      3.9      2.8      2.8      1.4      2.0      4.1      0.6     22.5        3      4.5      2.6      1.5      2.9     11.5        7      5.0      4.5      7.1      1.5     18.1        6     -0.3 33

3 11 RE JC - AUBRY B         OPEL ASCONA                 57.1        0      0.9      2.0      4.2      2.0     -2.6     16.4      2.5      4.0      2.1     36.7        8      2.0      0.0      1.5      2.2      5.7        2     -1.5      2.8      4.4      4.2     12.9        4      0.4 11

4 31 BARRIOL G - BARRIOL E   RENAULT 11 TURBO            61.9        0      3.9      3.4      4.2      3.5      4.6      2.2      3.1      3.7      0.9     29.5        5      0.1      1.8      2.7      2.2      6.8        4      1.9      3.9      6.2      8.4     20.4        7      0.7 31

5 6 JANTZEN E - JANTZEN N   PORSCHE 911SC               83.5        0      0.6      1.6      3.6      0.4     -3.9     -6.5     -2.1     -3.7     -7.9     30.3        6      2.7      4.0      7.2     12.7     26.6       14     -2.0      4.3      8.5      7.5     22.3        8      0.6 6

6 32 ROCHE - SARRAZIN        PEUGEOT 106                110.0        0      5.8      4.8      7.6      7.5      8.8     -2.4     -4.4      0.1     -2.9     44.3       10      5.0     -7.4      7.1     -0.5     20.0       10      4.1      4.1      9.3    -16.7     34.2       10     -0.2 32

7 30 GINEYS O - MICHEL A     BMW 325 IX                 143.2        0      1.1      2.8      2.9      2.4      2.8      4.2      2.0      3.5      2.1     23.8        4      1.8      1.1      2.6      3.0      8.5        6    -29.6    -25.6    -23.3    -29.3    107.8       16      0.8 30

8 7 COT A  - COT A          INNOCENTI  COOPER          153.7        0      1.9      2.5      4.7      5.0     14.0      4.0      3.7      5.6      2.6     44.0        9      2.3     -0.2      0.9      2.4      5.8        3     60.0     34.8     -4.8      1.2    100.8       15     -0.1 7

9 5 CLARARD A - DELIAUD T   PORSCHE 911SC              158.1        0      0.9      1.5      1.8      2.3      6.0     -0.3      1.0      3.3      0.3     17.4        1     60.0     30.7      3.1    -26.8    120.6       19      2.6      0.9      3.4      6.5     13.4        5     -0.4 5

10 14 TRACOL T - REYNAUD      LANCIA BETA 1600           181.7        0      2.6      3.0      6.9      5.9      9.5     12.3     13.6     15.4     11.9     81.1       12    -17.5     -1.9    -12.1    -10.3     41.8       15     29.5    -12.1     -9.2     -3.6     54.4       12     -0.2 14

11 4 BESANCON P - DUPRÉ M    AUSTIN COOPER              211.3        0      4.8      8.0     16.0     16.8     40.7     36.7     27.6     25.1     20.4    196.1       15     -0.2      1.7     -0.8      0.4      3.1        1     -0.9      1.1      2.3      4.0      8.3        2     -1.2 4

12 15 LAGRANGE J - LACHAISE L PORSCHE 911 SC             214.0        0    -16.7     -3.4      1.0    -10.9     20.4     29.6     32.8     18.1      9.0    141.9       13      4.1      2.8      4.4      4.2     15.5        9     40.2     -2.7      3.3      6.7     52.9       11     -0.4 15

13 9 VILLARD C - DEFAY       VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI        214.9        0      0.6      1.8      1.3      0.8      5.1     -6.0     -5.5     -5.3     -6.2     32.6        7      2.2      2.3      4.2      5.4     14.1        8     -1.2    -49.5    -60.0    -55.4    166.1       21     -0.2 9

14 3 ONORATO M - COST L      ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GT      264.9        0      1.6      4.2      5.7      5.8      3.2      5.2      6.3      7.7      5.6     45.3       11     42.5     46.0     54.7     48.1    191.3       23      0.8      4.7      8.2     10.6     24.3        9      0.0 3

15 2 DUMAS  S - LAGANT E     PORSCHE 914                287.0        0     60.0     60.0     60.0     39.8     11.9      4.9      5.9      7.3      5.1    254.9       16      2.3      4.7      7.6      8.0     22.6       11      0.4      2.2      4.6      1.6      8.8        3      0.3 2

16 12 VASSAIL C - DUCHENE G   ALFA ROMEO GIULIA GT       459.7        0    -37.0    -19.5    -13.4    -19.5     22.3     38.9     28.8      2.7    -12.8    194.9       14      6.8     19.2     21.3     17.8     65.1       16     60.0     25.8    -37.7    -60.0    183.5       22      3.8 12

17 8 SAPET D - SAPET L       VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI        506.5        0      6.1     18.4     22.3     29.3     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0    376.1       19      5.9      3.8      7.5      6.5     23.7       12     40.9    -18.5    -29.3      4.5     93.2       14      2.2 8

18 34 D'ERCOLE R - SAUX J     RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS      626.2        0     -3.7      0.0     10.8     21.5     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0    336.0       18    -41.4    -27.5    -17.0    -24.8    110.7       17     36.3     16.2    -11.7    -25.0     89.2       13      4.6 34

19 10 ALLEGRE JL - BIAGI C    LANCIA FLUVIA              668.7        0     -9.0     14.8     31.9     35.4     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0    391.1       20    -29.5    -36.7    -32.2    -37.5    135.9       20      9.6    -10.8    -49.8    -60.0    130.2       18     -4.6 10

20 17 CORDIER J - DURAND B    SIMCA 1100                 763.1        0    -59.4    -36.3    -21.1    -15.8     33.9     53.6     60.0     60.0     60.0    400.1       21      5.4     43.6     60.0     60.0    169.0       21     14.6     25.9     31.5     47.8    119.8       17     12.5 17

21 16 DUCROS M - PETIOT JC    ALPINE A310                997.9        0    -35.9     18.8     25.4     41.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0    421.1       23     43.6     60.0     60.0     60.0    223.6       25     54.0     29.4    -13.8    -60.0    157.2       20     16.0 16

22 19 TRAINA M - TRAINA M     SIMCA P60                 1249.7        0     22.6     47.6     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0    490.2       24      7.3     44.8     60.0     60.0    172.1       22     46.0     51.1      7.9    -31.9    136.9       19     30.5 19

23 20 BRUN S - MEHENNI K      PORSCHE 911               1741.4     1000     -7.8     10.2      5.4     -3.9     33.1     43.2     60.0     60.0     60.0    283.6       17     25.2     42.7     32.0     10.9    110.8       18    -10.9    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    190.9       23     10.9 20

ABA 35 GARCIA M -              HONDA CIVIC                     0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -17.3    -32.4    -31.3    -39.7    -48.4    409.1       22      8.8      5.7      4.0      5.5     24.0       13     15.3    -41.5    -60.0    180.0    296.8       24  35

ABA 36 BRUN M - BRUN M         VOLKSWAGEN POLO 86C             0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    540.0       25    -28.3    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    208.3       24    -24.8    -60.0    -60.0    180.0    324.8       25    180.0 36
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PROVISOIRE ZR01-ZR04
POS  Num Pilote / Copilote Voiture ZR04B ZR04C ZR04D ZR  4 POS 4 Num
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1 1 MANEVAL D - CUOQ B      FIAT 124                    -0.2     -0.2      0.1      0.5        1 1

2 33 MICHELET G - PORCHERON C FORD SIERRA COSWORTH         0.7     -0.1     -0.4      1.5        3 33

3 11 RE JC - AUBRY B         OPEL ASCONA                  0.3      0.3      0.8      1.8        4 11

4 31 BARRIOL G - BARRIOL E   RENAULT 11 TURBO             2.0      2.3      0.2      5.2       13 31

5 6 JANTZEN E - JANTZEN N   PORSCHE 911SC                1.3      1.8     -0.6      4.3       11 6

6 32 ROCHE - SARRAZIN        PEUGEOT 106                  5.2     -1.7      4.4     11.5       16 32

7 30 GINEYS O - MICHEL A     BMW 325 IX                   0.1      0.8     -1.4      3.1        7 30

8 7 COT A  - COT A          INNOCENTI  COOPER           -0.1      1.8     -1.1      3.1        6 7

9 5 CLARARD A - DELIAUD T   PORSCHE 911SC               -1.1     -0.7     -4.5      6.7       14 5

10 14 TRACOL T - REYNAUD      LANCIA BETA 1600            -0.8      2.2      1.2      4.4       12 14

11 4 BESANCON P - DUPRÉ M    AUSTIN COOPER               -0.8     -0.6     -1.2      3.8        9 4

12 15 LAGRANGE J - LACHAISE L PORSCHE 911 SC               0.0      2.7     -0.6      3.7        8 15

13 9 VILLARD C - DEFAY       VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI         -0.3     -0.1     -1.5      2.1        5 9

14 3 ONORATO M - COST L      ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GT        0.5      2.1      1.4      4.0       10 3

15 2 DUMAS  S - LAGANT E     PORSCHE 914                 -0.3      0.0      0.1      0.7        2 2

16 12 VASSAIL C - DUCHENE G   ALFA ROMEO GIULIA GT         1.4      4.3      6.7     16.2       18 12

17 8 SAPET D - SAPET L       VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI          2.8      6.3     -2.2     13.5       17 8

18 34 D'ERCOLE R - SAUX J     RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS       -1.0    -28.9    -55.8     90.3       20 34

19 10 ALLEGRE JL - BIAGI C    LANCIA FLUVIA                0.8     -3.4      2.7     11.5       15 10

20 17 CORDIER J - DURAND B    SIMCA 1100                  18.8     17.4     25.5     74.2       19 17

21 16 DUCROS M - PETIOT JC    ALPINE A310                 60.0     60.0     60.0    196.0       22 16

22 19 TRAINA M - TRAINA M     SIMCA P60                  180.0    180.0    -60.0    450.5       23 19

23 20 BRUN S - MEHENNI K      PORSCHE 911                 60.0     60.0     25.2    156.1       21 20

ABA 35 GARCIA M -              HONDA CIVIC                  35

ABA 36 BRUN M - BRUN M         VOLKSWAGEN POLO 86C          36
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